Veterans Memorial Ice Skating Rink
2015-2016 Public Skating Schedule

skatevmsr.com

Note Session Restrictions:

PUBLIC & AM (Adult/Toddler Sessions) P - Public Sessions Advanced Skater
(Open to All Skaters) Requirements

) FALL RATES (8/31-11/21) * - Advanced Figure Skaters Only Skater must have
Resident Child (12-) & Sr. (65+) $5.25 (Freestyle and Dance) passed preliminary
Resident Adult $5.75 A - Adult Skaters Only Dance, Freestyle
Non Resident $6.75 (Adults 18+/No Freestyle) a;(g?:rixf;’ee:tsm
Skate Rental (all sessions) $4.00 + - Adult and Toddler Only '

(Adults 18+/No Freestyle)

. W_I NTER RATES (11/22-3/6) (Toddlers (2-5 years) must be accompanied on the ice by an adult at all times)
Resident Child (12-) & Sr. (65+) $5.75 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR OUR HOLIDAY & SCHOOL VACATION SCHEDULE
Non Resicent 325 FALL WINTER
Skate Rental (all sessions) $4.00 August 31 — November 21 November 22 — March 5

Children 2 years and under — Free Admission! Sunday b 1S:l[J5n_gaA>,/5 =

AFTERNOON ADVANCED SESSION P~ 3:00-4:30 pm P 3:00-4:30 pm
WHFSC Member $9.25 P — 7:00-8:00 pm **
Resident $10.25 Monday Monday
Non Resident $11.75 A—9:15-11:15am A—9:15-11:15am

All residents must present proof of residency
for resident admission or fees.

All rates are subject to change.

DISCOUNT PASSES
Available for purchase at the skating rink.
Quantities must be purchased at the
same time for discounted rate.

Resident 10 passes $42
Resident 20 passes $79
Non Resident 10 passes $52
Non Resident 20 passes $99

SKATE RENTAL DISCOUNT CARD
Save money on skate rentals. 10 rentals for $30.
Good for all sessions including Learn to Skate lessons.

SKATE FOR FUNds
This exciting fundraising program is being offered to
groups that are looking for a fun and easy way to raise
money for their school or organization.

Call the rink office for details.

GROUP DISCOUNTS
Discounts are available to groups of 15 or more.
Advance reservations must be made
in order to receive group rates.

BIRTHDAY PARTIES
The rink offers special birthday party packages.
Call for details - advance reservations required.

LUNCH TIME SKATE
The perfect quick and easy workout for people who
want to exercise during their lunch break!
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday
11:30 am — 1:00 pm

P —11:30-1:00 pm

P —11:30-1:00 pm

*—1:15-3:30 pm *—1:15-3:30 pm
P —4:30-5:30 pm P —4:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday Tuesday
+—9:45-11:15 am +—9:45-11:15 am
*—1:15-3:30 pm *—1:15-3:30 pm
P —4:30-5:30 pm P —4:30-5:30 pm
Wednesday Wednesday

A —9:15-11:15 am

A —9:15-11:15 am

P —11:30-1:00 pm

P —11:30-1:00 pm

*—1:15-3:15pm *—1:15-3:15 pm
P —4:00-5:00 pm P —4:00-5:00 pm
Thursday Thursday

+—9:45-11:15 am

+—9:45-11:15 am

P —11:30-1:00 pm

P —11:30-1:00 pm

*—1:15-3:30 pm *—1:15-2:45 pm
P —5:30-6:30 pm
Friday Friday

A—9:15-11:15 am

A—9:15-11:15 am

P —11:30-1:00 pm

P —11:30-1:00 pm

*—1:15-3:30 pm

*—1:15-3:30 pm

P —4:30-5:30 pm

P —4:30-5:30 pm

P —6:45-8:15 pm

P —6:45-8:15 pm

Saturday

Saturday

P —3:15-4:45 pm

P —3:15-4:45 pm

P —6:45-7:45 pm

Please Note: All times, dates and sessions are subject to change
**Session only on 11/22, 11/29, 12/27, 1/3.

FALL FUN!
Wednesdays

September 2— November 18

4:00-5:00 pm
$3.00 Admission

(regular skate rental fees apply)

KIDS SKATE FREE
ON SUNDAY EVENINGS!
November 22 — February 28
7:00-8:00 pm
One free child (12-) with

each paid adult admission!
(regular skate rental fees apply)




2015/2016 HOLIDAY PUBLIC Adult
SKATING SESSIONS Sessions Public Sessions
Labor Day Monday, September 7 --- CLOSED
Rosh Hashanah Monday, September 14 9:15-11:15 am | 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Yom Kippur Wednesday, September 23 | 9:15-11:15 am | 12:00-1:30; 1:45-3:15; 3:30-5:00 pm
Columbus Day Monday, October 12 9:15-11:15 am | 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Election Day Tuesday, November 3 9:15-11:15 am | 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26 --- CLOSED
Friday, November 27 9:15-11:15 am [ 11:30-1:00; 1:30-3:00; 3:15-4:45; 5:00-6:30; 6:45-8:15 pm
Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24 9:15-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 1:15-2:45; 3:00-4:30 pm
Christmas Day Friday, December 25 --- CLOSED
Saturday, December 26 & Jan. 2 3:15-4:45; 5:00-6:30; 6:45-7:45 pm
Sunday, December 27 & Jan. 3 1:15-2:45; 3:00-4:30; 7:00-8:00 pm
Monday, December 28 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Vacation Tuesday, December 29 - 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Wednesday, December 30 --- 12:00-1:30; 1:45-3:15; 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, December 31 --- 11:30-1:00; 1:15-2:45; 3:00-4:30; 4:45-6:15; 6:30-8:00 pm
Friday, January 1 1:30-3:00; 3:15-4:45; 5:00-6:30; 6:45-8:15 pm
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18 9:15-11:15 am | 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Saturday, February 13 --- 3:15-4:45; 5:00-6:30; 6:45-7:45 pm
Vacation Sunday, February 14 1:15-2:45; 3:00-4:30; 7:00-8:00 pm
Monday, February 15 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Tuesday, February 16 12:30-2:00; 2:15-3:45; 4:00-5:30 pm
Good Friday Friday, March 25 9:15-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00;1:30-3:00;3:15-4:45;5:00-6:30;6:45-8:15 pm
Saturday, March 26 --- 3:15-4:45; 5:00-6:30 pm
Easter Sunday, March 27 --- CLOSED
Saturday, April 9 & 16 --- 3:15-4:45 pm
Sunday, April 10 & 17 - 3:15-4:45 pm
Monday, April 11 9:45-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Vacation Tuesday, April 12 9:45-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 13 9:45-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Thursday, April 14 9:45-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 5:45-6:45 p.m.
Friday, April 15 9:45-11:15 am | 11:30-1:00; 4:30-5:30; 6:45-8:15 pm
Memorial Day Monday, May 30 CLOSED

During West Hartford Public School Vacation days, the Rink schedules Special Open Public sessions. No lessons are held on these dates
(* except April vacation). Please Note: All times, dates and sessions are subject to change. Additional sessions may be posted throughout
the year.



